


CIAO PIZZA INVITES YOU TO INDULGE IN AN

AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PIZZA EXPERIENCE.

OUR MENU OFFERS A VARIETY OF CLASSIC

AND INNOVATIVE PIZZAS TO SATISFY YOUR

CRAVINGS, ANY TIME OF THE DAY.



MAIN MENU
PIZZAS [Gluten-free base extra R50.00]

MARGHERITA PIZZA               129
Fior de latte mozzarella san marzano type tomato sauce fresh basil EVOO

PIZZA BIANCO                129
Fior de latte mozzarella, EVOO, rosemary, origanum, garlic, rock salt

CHORIZO PIZZA                185
Chorizo, chillies, pepper, smoked fior de latte

PESTO & TRUFFLE SPECIAL              175
Basil & black truffle pesto, cherry tomatoes, white truffle oil, fior di latte

CHICKEN SPECIAL               170
Roast chicken, red onion, coriander

PEPPERONI SPECIAL               180
Cured pepperoni, feta, red onion 

PRAWN SPECIAL                    210
Spicy prawns, fior de latte mozzarella, EVOO, rocksalt,chili, coriander

POTATO SPECIAL                 185
Riced potato, salami, cream,fior de latte mozzarella, danish feta

SALAMI SPECIAL                    165
Cured salami and portabellini mushrooms 

MACON SPECIAL                    180
Brisket macon, peppadews and feta 

BUTTERNUT CHICKEN SPECIAL             175
Pureed roasted butternut, spiced roast chicken, red onion, feta, fior de latte, EVOO

LASAGNE PIZZA                 199
Beet mince ragu with beschemel base, grana paclano & fior de latte

BANANARAMA PIZZA               130
Banana, custard, peanuts, nutella and whipped cream/ice cream

APPLE PIZZA PIE                    149
Baked apple, cinnamon, custard and whipped cream/ice cream

EXTRAS     
[R20.00 - R60.00]

Portabellini
Mushrooms
Cured Salami

Avocado  
Beef Sausage   
Smoked Filone

Pineapple 
Anchovies
Roast Chicken 



Sautéed mushrooms
Pineapple
Fried egg

Camembert
Cured Pepperoni
Cured Salami

Pepper sauce
Avo
Peppadews
Extra Patty

CALZONES [Also available as open pizza]

THE MEDITERRANEAN               199
Pepperoni, olives, feta, mushrooms, fior de latte, EVOO, rosemary, origanum and garlic

THE SALSICCIA                    199
Ground beef sausage, red onion, mushrooms, coriander, chilli, garlic, fior de latte, ciao tomato sauce and EVOO

THE VEGETARIAN                    199
Mushrooms, olives, peppadews, red onions, coriander, fior de latte mozzarella, EVOO

NOT PIZZA [Served on a sour dough brioche bun with rustic wedges/fries]

RIBEYE PANUOZZO [BEEF]                   300

CARNE PANUOZZO               180

EXTRAS
[R20.00 - R60.00]

SALADS



HOW TO EAT A NEAPOLITAN
PIZZA SLICE



DRINKS MENU
SPECIALITY DRINKS
Assorted Boba Lemonades        65
Fresh Made Iced Teas          50
Watermelon, Lemon, Peach,
Strawberry

SANPELLEGRINO CANS
Limonata
Aranciata
Pompelmo
Aranciata Rosa
Melograno E Arancia
500ml Sparkling Water
1Ltr Sparkling Water

MILK SHAKES
Frappé
Frappé Bubblegum
Frappé Cappuccino
Chocolate Shake
Vanilla Shake
Strawberry Shake
Coffee Shake
Banana Shake
Lime Shake
Banofee frappe
coffe shake 
Gourmet Bubblegum,
Butterscotch, Choc Cookie,
Creme Brule and Lemon
Cheesecake

HOT DRINKS
Cappuccino      Single: 35 | Double: 40
Ginseng Single          25
Espresso           30
Ginseng Double          39
Mocha           44
Red Cuppuccino          40
Americano           30
Tea            30
Flat White           38
Latte            40
Vanilla Latte           45
Chai Latte           45
Roasted Hazelnut Latte         45
Milk Tart Chai Latte         52
Junior Chino          15
Un-Frappe           46
Hot Chocolate          45
White Hot Chocolate         45
Dirty Chai           55
White Mocha          44
Red Latte           45
Red Cappuccino           40

COLD ESPRESSO DRINKS
Ginseng Single
Ginseng Double
Cold Coffee
Cold Latte
Flavoured Cold Lattes
Sparkling Americano    

35
35
35
35
35
30
47

50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65

25
39
36
45
45
49



FRESH COLD PRESSED JUICES
Apple Juice
Available Fruit
Orange Juice

SOFT DRINKS
Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Grapetizer
Appletizer
Sprite
Still Water - 500ml
Ciao Lemonade Pitcher
Ciao Lemonade Glass
Passion Fruit And Lemonade
Lime And Lemonade
Cola Tonic And Lemonade

65
65
65

29
29
29
35
35
29
26
95
35
45
45
45

65
65
65
65
65
60

MOCKTAIL
Daiquiri
Mojito
Pina Colada
Blue Lagoon Mojito 
Cherry Mojito
Lemon Daiquiri
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